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Start Time 15:30

Session 13
Bout Phase Event Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

106 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 57kg PAALAM Carlo PHI
GALLAGHER Jude IRL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali KAZ
EST
IND
BUL
ARG

SUIYENISH Yermek
PETERSON Jakov
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
PAVLOV Pavel
VILARINO Manuel

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

107 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 57kg USTUROI Vasile BEL
SENIOR Charlie AUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:IRI BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak GUA
MAR
SRI
CAN
ALG

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
SOUILMI Mouhsine
THAMPU Nelka
VERHOEVEN Jeffery
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

108 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 57kg HARVEY Jahmal USA
OLIVEIRA Luiz Gabriel BRA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:MAR ABBAR Bachir NOR
CAN
SVK
HUN
UZB

DAHLEN Geir
PETERSON Wade
SIMON Radoslav
BEKI Piroska
PALVANOV Alisher

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

109 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 71kg ELAWADY Omar EGY
MUYDINKHUJAEV Asadkhuja UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:GBR INNES Lee ARG
GUA
CZE
AUS
GER

SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
GASPAR Antonin
RUHEN Carl
KOPKE Susann

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

110 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 71kg TRAORE Makan FRA
TERTERYAN Nikolai DEN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:KOR CHO Jungsook IRL
HUN
IRI
ARG
MAR

McGARRIGLE Ben
SZUCS Veronika
SADEGH POOR Farzad
VILARINO Manuel
ABBAR Bachir

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

111 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men`s 71kg OKAZAWA Sewonrets Quincy Mensah JPN
EASHASH Zeyad JOR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:GER KUSSMAUL Holger NED
MGL
ARG
INA
CAN

DUNAR Cem
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
POHAN Muhammad
VERHOEVEN Jeffery

29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

112 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women`s 75kg THIBEAULT Tammara Amanda CAN
DJANKEU NGAMBA Cindy Winner EOR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:KOR KIM Jongjin AUS
CZE
EST
KAZ
SVK

RUHEN Carl
GASPAR Antonin
PETERSON Jakov
ALTAYEV Alisher
SIMON Radoslav

30:27
28:29
29:28
27:30
28:29
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RED
BLUE

113 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women`s 75kg MANIKON Baison THA
MICHEL Davina FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ARG VILARINO Manuel MAR
IRI
TPE
NED
BUL

SOUILMI Mouhsine
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
LIN Chia Chan
DUNAR Cem
PAVLOV Pavel

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

114 Quarterfinals Women`s 60kg PALACIOS ESPINOZA Maria Jose ECU
WU Shih Yi TPE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:EST MELISS Dmitri MAR
GER
KOR
GUA
AZE

ABBAR Bachir
KOPKE Susann
KIM Jongjin
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
GURBANALIYEV Emil

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

115 Quarterfinals Women`s 60kg HARRINGTON Kellie IRL
VALDES PANA Angie Paola COL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:SRI THAMPU Nelka CAN
GER
UZB
IRI
MAR

PETERSON Wade
KUSSMAUL Holger
PALVANOV Alisher
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
SOUILMI Mouhsine

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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